
Annual Administration 

(Accumulation phase)

Annual Audit

Total

Bullion

Private Loans, Inhouse Assets

Fair Use Policy Applies (not for 

active trading)

Fair Use Policy Applies (not for active 

trading)

Bullion

Australian Commercial Property >1

International Shares** International Shares >50 transactions

Bonds (i.e. FIIG) up to 10 holdings Bonds (i.e. FIIG) >10 holdings

Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio 

(audited)

Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio 

(audited)

Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio 

(audited)

Australian Residential Property x1 Australian Residential Property x2 Australian Residential Property >2

Australian ASX Listed Shares* Australian ASX Listed Shares*
Australian ASX Listed Shares - active 

trading

Widely Held Managed Funds Widely Held Managed Funds Widely Held Managed Funds

Bank Accounts    Bank Accounts    Bank Accounts    

Term Deposits Term Deposits Term Deposits

$1,760 $2,200

Complex

$1,025 $1,360 $1,800 From $2,200

Classic Classic Plus

$400 $400 $400 From $400

Core

$1,425

Bank Accounts    

Term Deposits

Options, CFDs, Forex, Other Derivatives, 

Warrants, etc

Unlisted Investments/Private Companies, 

etc
* Single Australian Broker/HIN 

Cryptocurrency >10 holdings or active 

trading/multiple brokers

Collectibles

Australian Commercial Property x1

Cryptocurrency -up to 10 holdings and no 

active trading

**Single Broker Segregation of Assets

* Single Australian Broker/HIN 



Amount

$330.00

$240.00

$55.00

$110.00

$165.00

$440.00

$330.00

$990.00

$110.00

$55.00

$150.00

at cost

by arrangement

Wind up

Return Not Necessary Lodgement

Accountant's letter or Wholesale certificate

Scanning posted documents. Plus return postage (if required) 

Change of trustee, deed updates, add/remove members, etc 

Title search fees when applicable (generally every 3 years)

If one or more pensions in place and/or lump sum withdrawals

Actuary report (if applicable)

Green Frog Super to Act as ASIC Agent for company - per company (optional)

Each additional broker/HIN

Additional Items 

Description

Rollouts

Per annum for Monthly processing (if more regular processing wanted)

Additional Audit and Admin fee for reportable compliance breaches


