	Core	Classic	Classic Plus	Complex
Annual Administration (Accumulation phase)	\$1,025	\$1,360	\$1,800	From \$2,200
Annual Audit	\$400	\$400	\$400	From \$400
Total	\$1,425	\$1,760	\$2,200	
	Bank Accounts Term Deposits	Bank Accounts Term Deposits	Bank Accounts Term Deposits	Bank Accounts Term Deposits
		Australian ASX Listed Shares*	Australian ASX Listed Shares*	Australian ASX Listed Shares - active trading
		Widely Held Managed Funds	Widely Held Managed Funds	Widely Held Managed Funds
		Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio (audited)	Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio (audited)	Wrap Account/Managed Portfolio (audited)
		Australian Residential Property x1	Australian Residential Property x2	Australian Residential Property >2
			Australian Commercial Property x1	Australian Commercial Property >1
			International Shares**	International Shares >50 transactions
			Bonds (i.e. FIIG) up to 10 holdings	Bonds (i.e. FIIG) >10 holdings
			Bullion	Bullion
			Cryptocurrency -up to 10 holdings and no active trading	Cryptocurrency >10 holdings or active trading/multiple brokers
				Collectibles
				Private Loans, Inhouse Assets
		Fair Use Policy Applies (not for active trading)	Fair Use Policy Applies (not for active trading)	Options, CFDs, Forex, Other Derivatives, Warrants, etc
		* Single Australian Broker/HIN	* Single Australian Broker/HIN	Unlisted Investments/Private Companies, etc
			**Single Broker	Segregation of Assets

Additional Items				
Amount	Description			
\$330.00	If one or more pensions in place and/or lump sum withdrawals			
\$240.00	Actuary report (if applicable)			
\$55.00	Green Frog Super to Act as ASIC Agent for company - per company (optional)			
\$110.00	Each additional broker/HIN			
\$165.00	Rollouts			
\$440.00	Per annum for Monthly processing (if more regular processing wanted)			
\$330.00	Additional Audit and Admin fee for reportable compliance breaches			
\$990.00	Wind up			
\$110.00	Return Not Necessary Lodgement			
\$55.00	Accountant's letter or Wholesale certificate			
\$150.00	Scanning posted documents. Plus return postage (if required)			
at cost	Title search fees when applicable (generally every 3 years)			
by arrangement	Change of trustee, deed updates, add/remove members, etc			